

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2667 of 2020

Dhelaram -**Versus**- State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

19.11.2020	Mr. H.V.Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard Issue notice to the Respondent No.4 & 5, as per rules. State counsel is directed to file reply. As prayed, list it along-with WPC No.1672 of 2020. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	