

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C). No.1672 of 2020

Sarhu Ram **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

W.P.(C). No.2667 of 2020

19/09/2022	List the matters after three weeks. Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham