

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2667 of 2020

Dhelaram, **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06/11/2023	Mr. H.V. Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sameeksha Gutpa, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. R.L. Rajak, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Atul Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for respondent No.5. List this case along with WPC No.1672 of 2020. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen