



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2667 of 2020DHELARAM, versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARHOrder Sheet

30/01/2025	Shri H.V. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State. Shri Anish Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No.5. Heard on I.A. No.1 of 2024, an application for taking documents on record. On due consideration, I.A. No.1 of 2024 is allowed and the documents are hereby taken on record. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge