

WPC No. 2667 of 2020

DHELARAM, **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND OTHERS

WPC/1672/2020

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Shri H. V. Sharma, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Akhilesh Kumar, Govt. Advocate for the State/Respondents No.1 to 3, while none for other Respondents. Post this matter in the next week along with WPC/1672/2020. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------	--